

[NMD Case]

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15566/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2005 in CWP No. 4475/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF

PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNI.THR.REGISTRAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARM PAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to urge additional grounds and with prayer for interim relief  
and office

report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 31/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master